

2025 Cinderella Day Sponsorship Form

We cordially invite you to participate as a sponsor for the 8th Annual *Cinderella Day at the Augusta Dream Center* on Saturday, March 8, 2025. The Augusta Dream Center is a nonprofit organization created to find and fill the needs of hurting people in the CSRA. Cinderella Day helps teen girls see themselves in a new light. Join us as we transform girls from the inside out by providing all their prom needs (dress, shoes, accessories) at no cost.

Sponsorship Opportunities:

	Fairy Godmother \$5000	Crown \$2500	Glass Slipper \$1000	Purple Carpet \$500
Listed on Cinderella Day Website	X	X	X	X
DJ Shout-out during event	X	X	X	X
Recognition in princess bags	X	X	X	X
Logo on event related electronic newsletters	X	X	X	X
Company swag added to princess packets	X	X	X	
Social media spotlight	X	X		
Title sponsor for event	X			
First right of refusal for future DC Events	X			

3364 PEACH ORCHARD ROAD / AUGUSTA, GA 30906 / 706.364.2860 / WEBSITE

Looking to support Cinderella Day in a unique way? Become an underwriter!

Your donation will directly cover key event expenses such as tent rentals, marketing and promotion, t-shirts, and food, ensuring our event's success. As an underwriter, you'll receive recognition on our event website, and all event-related electronic newsletters.

Underwriter levels \$1500 / \$500 / \$250

In-Kind Donations Needed:

- Breakfast for Volunteers
- Coffee for Volunteers
- Water for Princesses
- Lunch for Princesses and Volunteers
- Snacks for the Princess Cafe
- Raffle items for Princesses
- Business Coupons/ Material for princess bags

We look forward to partnering with you. Please submit the sponsorship form, payment, and company logo by **02/27/2025.** Logo submissions must be in high-resolution, vector format with a transparent background. Please send all logo information to <u>graphics@augustadreamcenter.org</u>.

Thank you for your support! Hallie Kohan Fundraising Coordinator Augusta Dream Center Hallie@augustadreamcenter.org 706-364-2860

3364 PEACH ORCHARD ROAD / AUGUSTA, GA 30906 / 706.364.2860 / WEBSITE Augusta Dream Center's 2025 Cinderella Day Sponsorship Form

Company Name		Date			
Company Mailing Address					
Street Address					
City	State	Postal Code			
Company Website					
Contact Name/ Email					
Select Sponsorship Level:					
 Fairy Godmother- \$5,000 Crown- \$2,500 Glass Slipper- \$1,000 Purple Carpet- \$500 Underwriter- \$1500 Underwriter- \$500 Underwriter- \$250 In-Kind: 					

Augusta Dream Center Inc. is a 501(c)(3) nonprofit organization. Please mail this form with payment payable to:

Augusta Dream Center Inc. 3364 Peach Orchard Rd Augusta, GA 30906

Amount Enclosed_____

For more information, please contact: Hallie Kohan, Fundraising Coordinator Phone: (706) 364- 2860 Email: <u>hallie@augustadreamcenter.org</u>